
Brewton-Parker (Ga.)  -vs- Faulkner (Ala.) 
2017-03-10 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Tungate, Tyler (1)
Loss: Huling, Nyles (1)
HBP: Huling, Nyles, Grinaker, Royce, Anderson, Michael, Shumate, Matthew, Fuentes, Israel
PB: Grinaker, Royce, Boles, Chandler, Corbett, Blake, Long, Reid, Magee, Josh, Roberson, Wes, Willard, Chance, Fuentes, Israel, Darr,
Michael, Green, Kolby, Price, John, Wilkins, Jonathan, Montezuma, Paolo, Parker, Luke, Moreland, Austin
 
Start: 14:30   Time: 14:30   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Brewton-Parker (Ga.) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 6
Faulkner (Ala.) 1 3 2 3 4 0 1 0 0 14 14 1

Brewton-Parker (Ga.) 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
English, Kain cf 3 1 1 0 1 2 0
Hinkson, Brandon rf 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
Williams, Lorenzo ss 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gilliard, Sable c 3 1 1 0 0 2 0
    Corbett, Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Osteen, Levi 3b 4 0 2 2 0 0 0
Townsend, Bo 2b 4 0 2 1 0 0 0
Starling, Chris lf 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
Killon, Cody 1b 4 1 1 0 0 2 0
Boles, Chandler dh 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Grinaker, Royce p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Huling, Nyles p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Anderson, Michael p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Shumate, Matthew p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 32 4 9 3 1 11 0

2B: Osteen, Levi (1); English, Kain (1)
3B: Killon, Cody (1)
SB: Osteen, Levi (1); Williams, Lorenzo (1); Townsend, Bo (1);
English, Kain (1)
CS: Corbett, Blake (1)
HBP: Gilliard, Sable (1); Williams, Lorenzo (1)
E: Gilliard, Sable (2); Osteen, Levi (1); Huling, Nyles (1); Shumate,
Matthew (1); Starling, Chris (1)

Faulkner (Ala.) 14

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Holmes, Tra'mayne 3b 1 4 0 0 2 0 0
    Green, Kolby 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Price, John cf 4 2 3 2 0 0 0
Condon, T.J. c 4 0 1 1 1 0 0
    Coney, Ladarious 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
    Willard, Chance 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Montezuma, Paolo dh 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
    Parker, Luke dh 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
Long, Reid rf 3 1 2 1 0 0 0
    Darr, Michael rf 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Basabe, Olivier ss 3 0 2 0 0 0 0
    Roberson, Wes ss 2 0 1 1 0 1 0
Palmeiro, Deivy lf 3 1 1 1 0 1 0
    Magee, Josh lf 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
Paschke, Austin 1b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosa, Ryan 2b 2 2 1 1 2 0 0
    Moreland, Austin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fuentes, Israel p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Tungate, Tyler p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Ramirez, Junior p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Wilkins, Jonathan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 35 14 14 7 7 5 0

2B: Condon, T.J. (1); Rosa, Ryan (1); Palmeiro, Deivy (1); Basabe,
Olivier (1); Price, John (1)
SB: Rosa, Ryan (1); Holmes, Tra'mayne (4); Coney, Ladarious (1);
Parker, Luke (1)
CS: Magee, Josh (1); Rosa, Ryan (1); Holmes, Tra'mayne (1)
HBP: Holmes, Tra'mayne (2); Montezuma, Paolo (1); Paschke, Austin
(1)
E: Holmes, Tra'mayne (1)

Brewton-Parker (Ga.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Grinaker, Royce 2.0 5 6 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 11 13 0 0 –
Huling, Nyles (L, 1) 1.1 4 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 9 9 0 0 –
Anderson, Michael 1.2 2 4 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 6 8 0 0 –
Shumate, Matthew 3.0 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 1 0 8 12 0 0 –
Totals 13 14 12 7 5 1 1 4 0 34 42 0 0

Faulkner (Ala.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Fuentes, Israel 2.0 6 4 4 1 2 0 0 2 0 11 12 0 0 –
Tungate, Tyler (W, 1) 3.0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 –
Ramirez, Junior 3.0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 –
Wilkins, Jonathan 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 –
Totals 9 4 4 1 11 0 0 2 0 32 33 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


